
References

Brain Thompson - Director of Publication The Flagler College Gargoyle - St. Augustine, FL

904.819.6249

bthompson@flagler.edu

Skills learned/used: Wordpress, APA format, storytelling, video news production

Matt Kraycinovich - Station President WFOY News Sports & Talk for St. Johns County - St. Augustine, FL

202.604.1823

matt@1021news.com

Skills learned/used: switchboard operations, Adobe Audition, modulation, FCC regulations

John Jordan - Director of Sports Information Flagler College - St. Augustine, FL

904.819.6465

jjordan@flagler.edu

Skills learned/used: videography, live broadcasting, scorekeeping, statkeeping

Paige Chapman - Com. Department Chair Flagler College - St. Augustine, FL

904.826.8507

pchapman@flagler.edu

Skills learned/used: newswriting, APA format, reporting, Adobe Premier Pro, video editing

Tracy Eaton - Associate Proffessor Flagler College - St. Augustine, FL

904.826.8513

teaton@flagler.edu

Skills learned/used: photojournalism, media literacy, multimedia production, Adobe Illustrator

Michael Roberson - Director of Campus Recreation Flagler College - St. Augustine, FL

904.819.6352

robber@flagler.edu

Skills learned/used: teamwork, time management, sportsmanship

DanMcCook - WFCF Station Manager Flagler College - St. Augustine, FL

904.819.6313

mccookd@flagler.edu

Skills learned/used: switchboard operations, Adobe Audition, FCC regulations

Jamie Diller - President & CEO Diller Fisher Realtors - Stone Harbor, NJ

609.368.3311

jdiller@dfrealtors.com

Skills learned/used: client relations, record keeping, customer service, Microsoft Excel, RealTimeRental
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